relating to manufacturing practices in the industry to promote sustainability. This serves as 

the basis for empirically investigating sustainable manufacturing practices and their impact 

on the environmental performance of the Nigerian table water industry. Two hundred and 

forty-four (244) questionnaires were retrieved from managers and/or well-experienced 

representatives of selected table water firms in Delta and Edo states. They were analyzed 

using both descriptive and inferential statistics. The study concludes that sustainable